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Castellén, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 44 Masc., 400m Libre Open
22/12/2023 - 11:17 Resultados
RE 3:40.52 RIVERA MIRANDA MARCO ESTAMBUL (TUR) 10/12/2009

Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts

1. BEAUGRAND Paul 00 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 3:45.58 35,00

25m: 12.38 12.38 125m: 1:08.66 14.20 225m: 2:05.38 14.14 325m: 3:03.24 14.50

50m: 26.18 13.80 150m: 1:22.86 14.20 250m: 2:19.82 14.44 350m: 3:17.97 14.73

75m: 40.16 13.98 175m: 1:36.98 14.12 275m:  2:34.22 14.40 375m: 3:32.11 14.14

100m: 54.46 14.30 200m: 1:51.24 14.26 300m: 2:48.74 14.52 400m: 3:45.58 13.47

2. PUJOL BELMONTE Guillem 97 C.N. Mataro 3:48.92 32,00

25m: 12.54 12.54 125m: 1:09.92 14.63 225m: 2:08.37 14.75 325m: 3:07.21 14.55

50m: 26.40 13.86 150m: 1:24.36 14.44 250m: 2:22.98 14.61 350m: 3:21.49 14.28

75m; 40.78 14.38 175m: 1:39.05 14.69 275m: 2:37.68 14.70 375m: 3:35.54 14.05

100m: 55.29 14.51 200m: 1:53.62 14.57 300m: 2:52.66 14.98 400m: 3:48.92 13.38

3. ORTIZ MARTINEZ Carlos 04  C.E. Mediterrani 3:49.87 30,00

25m: 12.48 12.48 125m: 1:09.91 14.72 225m: 2:07.84 14.33 325m: 3:06.34 14.61

50m: 26.45 13.97 150m: 1:24.49 14.58 250m: 2:22.42 14.58 350m: 3:21.22 14.88

75m: 40.67 14.22 175m: 1:39.02 14.53 275m: 2:36.89 14.47 375m: 3:35.96 14.74

100m: 55.19 14.52 200m: 1:53.51 14.49 300m: 2:51.73 14.84 400m: 3:49.87 13.91

4. PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI Miguel 04  C.N. Dos Hermanas 3:50.03 29,00

25m: 12.46 12.46 125m: 1:09.30 14.29 225m: 2:08.54 14.79 325m: 3:07.98 14.40

50m: 26.46 14.00 150m: 1:24.07 14.77 250m: 2:23.64 15.10 350m: 3:22.53 14.55

75m: 40.62 14.16 175m: 1:38.73 14.66 275m: 2:38.48 14.84 375m: 3:36.45 13.92

100m: 55.01 14.39 200m: 1:53.75 15.02 300m: 2:53.58 15.10 400m: 3:50.03 13.58

5. VARGAS TRUJILLO Cristobal 07  C.N. Dos Hermanas 3:54.43 28,00

25m: 12.80 12.80 125m: 1:10.79 14.82 225m: 2:10.06 14.85 325m: 3:10.53 14.99

50m:; 26.75 13.95 150m: 1:25.70 14.91 250m: 2:24.90 14.84 350m: 3:25.72 15.19

75m: 41.29 14.54 175m: 1:40.44 14.74 275m:  2:40.20 15.30 375m: 3:40.35 14.63

100m: 55.97 14.68 200m: 1:55.21 14.77 300m: 2:55.54 15.34 400m: 3:54.43 14.08

6. MARTINEZ PALOP Pablo 07 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 3:55.02 27,00

25m:  12.74  12.74 125m: 1:10.56  14.75  225m: 2:10.51  15.04  325m: 3:10.57  15.00

50m: 26.90 14.16 150m: 1:25.43 14.87 250m: 2:25.54 15.03 350m: 3:25.56 14.99

75m: 41.28 14.38 175m: 1:40.36 14.93 275m:  2:40.60 15.06 375m: 3:40.44 14.88

100m: 55.81 14.53 200m: 1:55.47 15.11 300m: 2:55.57 14.97 400m: 3:55.02 14.58

7. MORILLO LOPEZ Ferran 05 C.E. Mediterrani 3:55.49 26,00

25m: 12.60 12.60 125m: 1:10.54 14.80 225m: 2:10.43 15.09 325m: 3:11.31 15.01

50m: 26.80 14.20 150m: 1:25.35 14.81 250m:; 2:25.66 15.23 350m: 3:26.60 15.29

75m: 41.11 14.31 175m: 1:40.25 14.90 275m:  2:40.85 15.19 375m: 3:41.33 14.73

100m: 55.74 14.63 200m: 1:55.34 15.09 300m: 2:56.30 15.45 400m: 3:55.49 14.16

8. PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon 00 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 3:57.96 25,00

25m; 12.88 12.88 125m: 1:10.51 14.61 225m: 2:10.93 15.19 325m: 3:13.17 15.37

50m: 27.05 14.17 150m: 1:25.39 14.88 250m: 2:26.52 15.59 350m: 3:28.50 15.33

75m: 41.34 14.29 175m: 1:40.48 15.09 275m:  2:42.07 15.55 375m: 3:43.55 15.05

100m: 55.90 14.56 200m: 1:55.74 15.26 300m: 2:57.80 15.73 400m: 3:57.96 14.41

9. COMA PLANELLA Roger 00 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:58.41 24,00

25m: 13.19 13.19 125m: 1:12.82 15.18 225m: 2:14.01 15.14 325m: 3:14.01 14.84

50m: 27.77 14.58 150m: 1:28.15 15.33 250m: 2:29.13 15.12 350m: 3:29.13 15.12

75m: 42.61 14.84 175m: 1:43.39 15.24 275m:  2:43.95 14.82 375m:  3:44.28 15.15

100m: 57.64 15.03 200m: 1:58.87 15.48 300m: 2:59.17 15.22 400m: 3:58.41 14.13
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10. ALCOLADO DURANGO David 90 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 3:58.43 23,00

25m: 12.54 12.54 125m: 1:10.00 14.60 225m: 2:10.26 15.20 325m: 3:12.27 15.51
50m: 26.73 14.19 150m: 1:24.88 14.88 250m: 2:25.62 15.36 350m: 3:27.89 15.62
75m: 40.89 14.16 175m: 1:39.83 14.95 275m: 2:41.10 15.48 375m: 3:43.49 15.60
100m: 55.40 14.51 200m: 1:55.06 15.23 300m: 2:56.76 15.66 400m: 3:58.43 14.94

11. GONI SAIZAR Enaitz 04  C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 3:59.35 22,00
25m: 13.13 13.13 125m: 1:12.92 15.12 225m: 2:14.11 15.27 325m: 3:15.33 15.20

50m; 27.83 14.70 150m: 1:28.37 15.45 250m: 2:29.55 15.44 350m: 3:30.47 15.14

75m: 42.62 14.79 175m: 1:43.54 15.17 275m: 2:44.89 15.34 375m: 3:45.18 14.71

100m: 57.80 15.18 200m: 1:58.84 15.30 300m: 3:00.13 15.24 400m: 3:59.35 14.17

12. PEREZ PEREZ Miguel 04 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:00.44 21,00
25m: 12554 1254  125m: 1:11.81 1530  225m: 2:14.31 1552  325m: 3:15.65  15.10
50m:  26.66 1412  150m: 1:27.51 1570  250m: 2:29.73 1542  350m: 3:30.64  14.99
75m: 4135 1469  175m: 1:43.06 1555  275m: 214517 1544  375m: 3:45.81  15.17

100m: 56,51  15.16 ~ 200m: 1:58.79 1573  300m: 3:00.55  15.38  400m: 4:00.44  14.63

13. FURONES GIMENO Victor 07 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:00.72 20,00
25m: 1251 1251 125m: 1:10.71 15.08  225m: 2:12.78 1555  325m: 3:15.21  15.32

50m; 26.51 14.00 150m: 1:26.17 15.46 250m: 2:28.31 15.53 350m: 3:30.82 15.61

75m:  41.04 1453 175m: 1:41.69 1552  275m: 2:44.13 1582  375m: 3:46.40 15.58

100m:  55.63  14.59 200m: 1:57.23 1554  300m: 2:59.89 1576  400m: 4:00.72  14.32

14. VENDRELL GARCIA Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:00.89 19,00
25m: 12.88 12.88 125m: 1:11.53 15.00 225m: 2:12.87 15.49 325m: 3:15.07 15.57

50m: 27.03 14.15 150m: 1:26.70 15.17 250m: 2:28.43 15.56 350m: 3:30.72 15.65

75m: 41.62 14.59 175m: 1:41.96 15.26 275m: 2:43.86 15.43 375m: 3:46.34 15.62

100m: 56.53 14.91 200m: 1:57.38 15.42 300m: 2:59.50 15.64 400m: 4:00.89 14.55

15. MACHUCA PEREZ-HIGUERAS Marcos08  C.N. El Cisne 4:03.95 18,00
25m: 1236 1236  125m: 1:10.46  14.97  225m: 2:13.08 1562  325m: 3:16.86  15.89
50m:  26.13 1377  150m: 1:26.09  15.63  250m: 2:29.17  16.09  350m: 3:33.00 16.14
75m: 4050 1437  175m: 1:41.57 1548  275m: 2:45.00 15.83  375m: 3:48.71 1571
100m: 5549  14.99  200m: 1:57.46 1589  300m: 3:00.97 1597  400m: 4:03.95  15.24

16. ASCANIO SAIZ Ciro 06 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 4:04.06 17,00
25m: 12.29 12.29 125m: 1:12.57 15.19 225m: 2:15.08 15.66 325m:  3:17.79 15.49

50m: 27.12 14.83 150m: 1:28.04 15.47 250m: 2:30.98 15.90 350m: 3:33.37 15.58

75m: 42.01 14.89 175m: 1:43.51 15.47 275m: 2:46.65 15.67 375m: 3:48.84 15.47

100m: 57.38 15.37 200m: 1:59.42 15.91 300m: 3:02.30 15.65 400m: 4:04.06 15.22

17. BAYARRI ALLEPUZ Gerard 06 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:04.91 16,00
25m: 1312 1312  125m: 1:13.14 1528  225m: 2:15.09 1530  325m: 3:17.45 1541
50m: 27.80 14.68  150m: 1:28.70 1556  250m: 2:30.48 1539  350m: 3:33.26  15.81
75m: 4261 1481  175m: 114412 1542  275m: 2:46.16  15.68  375m: 3:49.41  16.15
100m:  57.86 1525  200m: 1:59.79 ~ 1567  300m: 3:02.04  15.88  400m: 4:04.91 1550

18. BAUTISTA RIOJA Jaime 04  C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:05.97 15,00
25m: 13.02 13.02 125m: 1:13.26 15.31 225m: 2:15.83 15.48 325m: 3:19.12 15.81

50m: 27.60 14.58 150m: 1:28.94 15.68 250m: 2:31.74 15.91 350m: 3:35.27 16.15

75m: 42.53 14.93 175m: 1:44.60 15.66 275m: 2:47.45 15.71 375m: 3:50.88 15.61

100m: 57.95 15.42 200m: 2:00.35 15.75 300m: 3:03.31 15.86 400m: 4:05.97 15.09
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19. CASADO GARRIGUES Manel 03 C.N. Mataro 4:06.60 14,00

25m: 13.27 13.27 125m: 1:13.57 15.54 225m:  2:16.97 15.87 325m:  3:20.32 15.70
50m: 27.91 14.64 150m: 1:29.29 15.72 250m: 2:32.87 15.90 350m: 3:36.18 15.86
75m: 42.77 14.86 175m: 1:45.06 15.77 275m:  2:48.76 15.89 375m: 3:51.95 15.77
100m: 58.03 15.26 200m: 2:01.10 16.04 300m: 3:04.62 15.86 400m: 4:06.60 14.65

20. NOAIN BURLADA Markel 06 S.D. Anaitasuna 4:07.23 13,00
25m: 13.42 13.42 125m: 1:13.42 15.02 225m: 2:15.58 15.65 325m: 3:19.94 16.13
50m; 28.41 14.99 150m: 1:28.92 15.50 250m: 2:31.48 15.90 350m: 3:35.90 15.96
75m: 43.28 14.87 175m: 1:44.29 15.37 275m: 2:47.56 16.08 375m: 3:51.86 15.96
100m: 58.40 15.12 200m: 1:59.93 15.64 300m: 3:03.81 16.25 400m: 4:07.23 15.37

21. ANTON Raul Bogdan 06 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:07.34 12,00
25m: 12.67 12.67 125m: 1:11.44 15.23 225m:  2:14.25 15.95 325m:  3:19.19 16.41
50m:  26.79 1412  150m: 1:26.80  15.36  250m: 2:30.44  16.19  350m: 3:35.46  16.27
75m: 4135 1456  175m: 1:42.48 1568  275m: 2:46.44  16.00  375m: 3:51.87  16.41

100m: 56.21  14.86  200m: 1:58.30  15.82  300m: 3:02.78  16.34  400m: 4:07.34  15.47

22. ANDRES MARTIN Fernando 00 C.N. Helios 4:08.33 11,00
25m: 13.71 13.71 125m: 1:15.25 15.50 225m:  2:17.96 15.65 325m: 3:21.61 15.79
50m: 28.94 15.23 150m: 1:31.01 15.76 250m: 2:33.65 15.69 350m: 3:37.63 16.02
75m; 44.35 15.41 175m: 1:46.65 15.64 275m: 2:49.72 16.07 375m: 3:53.42 15.79
100m: 59.75 15.40 200m: 2:02.31 15.66 300m: 3:05.82 16.10 400m: 4:08.33 14.91

23. ZUGAZAGA GARAGALZA Urko 05 C.N. Judizmendi 4:08.38 10,00
25m: 13.24 13.24 125m: 1:13.80 15.49 225m: 2:17.55 15.56 325m: 3:21.41 15.82
50m: 28.11 14.87 150m: 1:30.09 16.29 250m: 2:33.55 16.00 350m: 3:37.34 15.93
75m: 42.82 14.71 175m: 1:45.73 15.64 275m:  2:49.40 15.85 375m: 3:52.88 15.54
100m: 58.31 15.49 200m: 2:01.99 16.26 300m: 3:05.59 16.19 400m: 4:08.38 15.50

24. SERRA VENTURA Pablo 06 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:12.36 9,00
25m: 13.74 13.74 125m: 1:14.92 15.68 225m: 2:18.93 15.87 325m: 3:23.85 16.60

50m: 28.77 15.03 150m: 1:30.79 15.87 250m: 2:34.71 15.78 350m: 3:40.45 16.60

75m: 43.87 15.10 175m: 1:46.99 16.20 275m: 2:50.80 16.09 375m: 3:56.84 16.39

100m: 59.24 15.37 200m: 2:03.06 16.07 300m: 3:07.25 16.45 400m: 4:12.36 15.52

25. ARJO DELGADO Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 4:12.56 8,00
25m: 13.24 13.24 125m: 1:14.31 15.60 225m: 2:18.28 15.86 325m: 3:23.81 16.41

50m: 27.98 14.74 150m: 1:30.31 16.00 250m: 2:34.59 16.31 350m: 3:40.44 16.63

75m: 43.28 15.30 175m: 1:46.20 15.89 275m: 2:50.80 16.21 375m: 3:57.44 17.00

100m: 58.71 15.43 200m: 2:02.42 16.22 300m: 3:07.40 16.60 400m: 4:12.56 15.12

26. MATEO ASENSIO Javier 00 C.N. Helios 4:12.80 7,00
25m: 1366  13.66  125m: 1:1578 1559  225m: 2:19.80 1594  325m: 3:2445  16.18
50m: 29.01 1535  150m: 1:31.59 ~ 15.81  250m: 2:35.89  16.09  350m: 3:40.63  16.18
75m: 4457 1556  175m: 1:47.71  16.12  275m: 2:51.94  16.05  375m: 3:57.11  16.48

100m: 1:00.19  15.62  200m: 2:03.86  16.15  300m: 3:08.27 16.33  400m: 4:12.80  15.69

27. FERRER ESTELLER Fernando 94  Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:13.92 6,00
25m: 13.39 13.39 125m: 1:14.21 15.57 225m: 2:18.06 16.22 325m: 3:24.51 16.61

50m: 28.17 14.78 150m: 1:29.95 15.74 250m: 2:34.48 16.42 350m: 3:41.23 16.72

75m: 43.27 15.10 175m: 1:45.81 15.86 275m: 2:51.00 16.52 375m: 3:58.01 16.78

100m: 58.64 15.37 200m: 2:01.84 16.03 300m: 3:07.90 16.90 400m: 4:13.92 15.91
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28. MARIN GONZALEZ Victor 96 Safa Madrid 4:16.62 5,00

25m: 13.21 13.21 125m: 1:16.05 16.09 225m: 2:22.26 16.56 325m: 3:29.09 16.63
50m: 28.27 15.06 150m: 1:32.57 16.52 250m: 2:39.13 16.87 350m: 3:45.85 16.76
75m: 43.80 15.53 175m: 1:48.86 16.29 275m: 2:55.64 16.51 375m: 4:01.66 15.81
100m: 59.96 16.16 200m: 2:05.70 16.84 300m: 3:12.46 16.82 400m: 4:16.62 14.96

29. SALA IRIARTE Mikel 08 S.D. Anaitasuna 4:17.16 4,00
25m:  13.61  13.61  125m: 1:16.94  16.22  225m: 2:22.83 16,55  325m: 3:29.48  16.56
50m: 28.89  15.28  150m: 1:33.33  16.39  250m: 2:39.37 16.54  350m: 3:45.93  16.45
75m:  44.84  15.95  175m: 1:49.80  16.47  275m: 2:56.23  16.86  375m: 4:02.23  16.30

100m: 1:00.72  15.88  200m: 2:06.28  16.48  300m: 3:12.92  16.69  400m: 4:17.16  14.93

30. MARIMON ANZOLA Oier 07  C.N. Judizmendi 4:21.07 3,00
25m:  13.69 1369  125m: 1:16.23  15.96  225m: 2:22.58  16.57  325m: 3:30.42  16.63
50m: 2872 1503  150m: 1:32.68 1645  250m: 2:39.84 17.26  350m: 3:47.56  17.14
75m: 4449 1577  175m: 1:49.25 1657  275m: 2:56.85  17.01  375m: 4:04.57  17.01

100m: 1:00.27 1578  200m: 2:06.01  16.76  300m: 3:13.79  16.94  400m: 4:21.07  16.50

31. GARCIA NAVAS Pablo 08 Safa Madrid 4:23.95 2,00
25m:  13.47  13.47 125m: 1:16.94  16.19  225m: 2:24.76  16.99  325m: 3:34.02  17.22

50m: 28.84 15.37 150m: 1:33.74 16.80 250m: 2:42.41 17.65 350m: 3:51.46 17.44

75m; 44.77 15.93 175m: 1:50.72 16.98 275m: 2:59.69 17.28 375m: 4:08.07 16.61

100m: 1:00.75 15.98 200m: 2:07.77 17.05 300m: 3:16.80 17.11 400m: 4:23.95 15.88

32. PEREZ SANCHEZ Lucas 06 C.N. ElCisne 4:36.10 1,00
25m: 13.32 13.32 125m: 1:16.39 16.15 225m: 2:25.69 17.75 325m: 3:39.80 18.61

50m: 28.74 15.42 150m: 1:33.37 16.98 250m: 2:44.09 18.40 350m: 3:58.88 19.08

75m: 44.24 15.50 175m: 1:50.25 16.88 275m: 3:02.51 18.42 375m: 4:17.60 18.72

100m: 1:00.24 16.00 200m: 2:07.94 17.69 300m: 3:21.19 18.68 400m: 4:36.10 18.50
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